


Item Name

Thickness

Coverage

Standard Tile Size

Product Grade

 

FloorMu�er® FlexLock

8 mm

3.67 sf

23” x 23”

Premium

 

Impact Isolation Class (IIC)*

Delta Impact Isolation Class (Δ IIC)*

Static Load Limit

Coe�cient of Friction

FloorScore

Abrasion Resistance

Pill Test

 

51 db as per ASTM E492

22 db as per ASTM E2179

0.020” (@1000 psi) as per ASTM F970

> 0.9 as per ASTM D2047

Certi�ed as per CA 01350

< 1 g, 1,000 cycles as per ASTM D3389

Pass as per ASTM D2859

 

Tiles / Skid

Skids / TL

Tiles / TL

SF / Skid

SF / TL

 

340

20

6,800

1,247.80

24,956

 

* Tested on 6” concrete slab with no ceiling
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