floor Muffler® FLEXLOCK

it's what's underneath that counts®



FloorMuffler® FlexLock is a Premium Grade highly engineered rubber Flooring. FloorMuffler FlexLock tiles can be used for both floating and glue down installations, and are an ideal choice for both residential and commercial rubber flooring applications.



floor Muffler® FLEXLOCK

it's what's underneath that counts®



FloorMuffler® FlexLock is a Premium Grade highly engineered rubber Flooring. FloorMuffler® FlexLock tiles can be used for both floating and glue down installations, and are an ideal choice for both residential and commercial rubber flooring applications.

TYPICAL PHYSICAL PROPERTIES SHEET

GENERAL PROPERTIES

Interlocking Rubber Flooring Tiles

Item Name	FloorMuffler® FlexLock
Thickness	8 mm
Coverage	3.67 sf
Standard Tile Size	23" x 23"
Product Grade	Premium

PERFORMANCE

Impact Isolation Class (IIC)*	51 db as per ASTM E492
Delta Impact Isolation Class (Δ IIC)*	22 db as per ASTM E2179
Static Load Limit	0.020" (@1000 psi) as per ASTM F970
Coefficient of Friction	> 0.9 as per ASTM D2047
FloorScore	Certified as per CA 01350
Abrasion Resistance	< 1 g, 1,000 cycles as per ASTM D3389
Pill Test	Pass as per ASTM D2859

PACKAGING

Tiles / Skid	340
Skids / TL	20
Tiles / TL	6,800
SF / Skid	1,247.80
SF/TL	24,956

* Tested on 6" concrete slab with no ceiling

The data represented on this Typical Property Sheet reflects averages derived from product sample testing on limited production runs, and may be changed without notice. Actual product properties are subject to normal manufacturing and testing tolerances. This is especially true for conventional measurements of weight, thickness, and density. This Typical Property Sheet is not intended to represent, replace, or be used as a proxy for a specific product sales specification. Please refer to our website at www.floormuffler.com for the most up to date product information, data, and installation instructions.





